KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATION; SESSION: 2017-18

Revised Examination Schedule

(Time : 11.00 am. to 2.00 p.m.)
BCA -1L, IV & VI SEMESTER

Date Day Subject Semester
. BCA 201- Discrete Mathematics (New)

01/06/2018 | Friday BCA 201- Advance Mathematics (Old) 11
BCA 401- Digital Communication and Network (New)

02/06/2018 | Saturday BCA 401- Numerical Statistical Tools (Old) v

04/06/2018 | Monday BCA 601- Multimedia & Applications VI
BCA 202- Database Management Systems (New)

05/06/2018 | Tuesday BCA 202- Discrete Mathematics (Old) 11
BCA 402- Numerical Analysis & Statistical Techniques (New)

06/06/2018 | Wednesday BCA 402- Operating System (OId) v

07/06/2018 | Thursday | BCA 602- Artificial Intelligence VI
BCA 203- Data Structure (New)

09/06/2018 | Saturday BCA 203- Introduction to Data Structure (Old) 11

11/06/2018 | Mond BCA 403- Unix and Shell Programming (New) v

onday BCA 403- Computer System Architecture (Old)

12/06/2018 | Tuesday BCA 603- Networking Operating System VI
BCA 204- Digital Electronics (New)

14/06/2018 | Thursday BCA 204- Business Data Processing (Old) 11
BCA 404- Environmental Science (New)

16/06/2018 | Saturday BCA 404- Object Oriented Programming (Old) v
BCA 205- Operating System (New)

19/06/2018 | Tuesday BCA 205- Financial Accounting (Old) Il

20/06/2018 | Wednesday BCA 405- Java Programming (New) v

BCA 405- Computer Graphics (Old)

Note : No guarantee can be given to the students regarding the order of the question paper.
Date : 26-05-2018
Place : Nainital
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Controller of Examination




